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Bus 1613 Agualva-Cacém (Estação) - Oeiras (Estação Sul) 
via Trajouce

Go to website

Direction
Oeiras (Estação) P9 Entrada Sul — Agualva-Cacém (Es-
tação) P4

61 stops

Open route schedule

Oeiras (Estação) P9 Entrada Sul

Av Inf D Henrique (Clínica)

Av Infante D Henrique (Quartel)

Av Inf D Henrique 6

Oeiras (Medrosa)

Av Francisco Lucas Pires 239

Av Dr Francisco Lucas Pires (X) R Flora

R Inglaterra 233

Carcavelos (Sbe)

R Inglaterra 233

Estr da Torre 1

R Dr José Joaquim de Almeida 4

Av República 960

Estr Rebelva (Qta do Lameiro)

R Frei Armando Câmara (Supermercado)

Estr da Rebelva 629

Estr da Rebelva Fte 893

Estr da Rebelva Fte 1081a

Lgo de São Domingos de Rana (Igreja)

Estr de São Domingos (Brisa)

Route schedule
Oeiras (Estação) P9 Entrada Sul — Agualva-Cacém (Es-
tação) P4

Monday 06:55-22:45

Tuesday 06:55-22:45

Wednesday 06:55-22:45

Thursday 06:55-22:45

Friday 06:55-22:45

Saturday 06:55-19:35

Sunday 06:55-19:35

Route info

Direction: Oeiras (Estação) P9 Entrada Sul

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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EN 247 (Supermercado)

EN 249 (Cemitério S Domingos de Rana)

EN 249-4 (X) R Principal

EN 249-4 Km 7 4

EN 249-4 Km 7 4

Abóboda

EN 249 1

EN 249-2 12

EN 249-2 59

EN 249 (Chafariz)

EN 249 (Sociedade)

EN 249 (Posto Abast)

EN 249 (X) R do Fojo

Av Santa Isabel 1

Av Santa Isabel

Av Alfredo da Silva (X) Tabaqueira

B Tabaqueira (Estat)

Bairro da Tabaqueira 44

R Carlos Lopes (Albiz Parques)

R da Liberdade Frente Lt 1

R 1º de Maio (Lgo)

R da Boavista 52

R da Boavista 45

R da Boavista 2

R Álv Aug Rodrig Vilela (X) R Chafariz

R Álvaro Aug Rodrigues Vilela (Lgo)

R Álvaro Augusto Rodr Vilela 99

R Álv A R Vilela 142 (Qta Serra)

R das Flores (X) R Retiro Pacatos



R das Flores 66 (Espelho)

R José Cupertino Ribeiro 34

Lgo 1º Dezembro 2 (Sociedade)

R António José da Luz 9

R Padre Francisco Cruz 7

R Máximo Silva (X) Prcta Miguel Torga

R Elias Garcia 199 (Supermercado)

R Elias Garcia 173

Av Elias Garcia 149

R de Angola 41

R Angola (Rotunda)

Agualva-Cacém (Estação) P4



Direction
Agualva-Cacém (Estação) P4 — Oeiras (Estação) P9 En-
trada Sul

61 stops

Open route schedule

Agualva-Cacém (Estação) P4

R Elias Garcia (Supermercado)

R Elias Garcia 107

R Elias Garcia 122

R Elias Garcia 138

Av Elias Garcia 172 A

R Elias Garcia 181

R Elias Garcia 199 (Supermercado)

R Máximo Silva (Sobreira e Serras)

R Padre Francisco Cruz 7

R António José da Luz 8

Largo 1º Dezembro 2

R José Cupertino Ribeiro 38

R das Flores 66 (Espelho)

R das Flores (X) R Retiro Pacatos

R Álv A R Vilela 142 (Qta Serra)

R Álvaro Augusto Rodr Vilela 99

R Álvaro Aug Rodrigues Vilela (Lgo)

Albarraque (X)

R da Boavista 2

R da Boavista Fte 45

R da Boavista 52

R 1º de Maio (Rotunda)

R da Liberdade Frente Lt 1

Route schedule
Agualva-Cacém (Estação) P4 — Oeiras (Estação) P9 En-
trada Sul

Monday 06:30-20:40

Tuesday 06:30-20:40

Wednesday 06:30-20:40

Thursday 06:30-20:40

Friday 06:30-20:40

Saturday 07:45-20:40

Sunday 07:45-20:40

Route info

Direction: Agualva-Cacém (Estação) P4

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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R Carlos Lopes (Albiz Parques)

Bairro Tabaqueira (Eb 2 + 3 albarraque)

Bairro Tabaqueira (Mercado)

Bairro Tabaqueira (Usf)

Av Alfredo Silva (Estátua)

Av Alfredo da Silva (X) Tabaqueira

Av Santa Isabel (X) Cabra Figa

Av Santa Isabel 1

EN 249 (X) R do Fojo

EN 249 (Posto Abast)

EN 249 (Lgo)

EN 249-2 59

EN 249-4 6

EN 249 1

Abóboda

EN 249-4 Km 7 4

EN 249-4 Km 7 4

EN 249-4 (X) R Principal

R de Zambeze (Vivenda Marques)

EN 249 (Cemitério S Domingos de Rana)

Estr de São Domingos (Fte Brisa)

Lgo de São Domingos de Rana (Igreja)

Estr da Rebelva 961

Estr da Rebelva 629

Estr da Rebelva 199

Av República 960

R Dr José Joaquim de Almeida 4

R Dr José Joaquim de Almeida 23

Carcavelos (Sbe)



R Inglaterra 233

Estr Torre (X) R Fern Leôncio Mendonça

Av Dr Francisco Lucas Pires (X) R Flora

Av Francisco Lucas Pires 239

Oeiras (Medrosa)

Av Infante D Henrique 12

Oeiras (Estação) P10 Entrada Sul

Oeiras (Estação) P9 Entrada Sul

1613 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oeiras

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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